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Autism Awareness Day 2017 Overall whole school attendance 94.4%
On Monday, classes across the Federation
celebrated Autism Awareness Day. The children took asls Pol nils Ranki

part in a range of sensory activities and enjoyed

learning more about Autism.

6My favourite part of the day wa
about how robots are helping children with Autism
understand peoplefés feelings and
6 We are very lucky to have Rain
because the children have some talents and are really

fun to play with. They help us to be better people

because at Snowsfields we are pr
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Autumn Term
Tuesday 5th September fi Friday 20th October
2017(School finishes at 3.30pm)
Monday 23rd October f Friday 27th October
20178 Half Term
Monday 30th October i Tuesday 19th Decem-
ber 2017 (School closes 1pm)

Spring Term
Thursday 4th January @ Friday 9th February

2018 9 (School closes at 3.30pm)
Monday 12th February f Friday 16th February
2018 & Half Term

Monday 19th February @ Thursday 29th March

Sports Awards

2018 Summer Term
On Wednesday the federation were represented at y 17th April - Friday 25th May 2018 & (Monday
the London P.E Schools Sports Network Awards. 28th May fi Friday 1st June 2018 & Half Term

Lateefah in Y6 was nominated as Primary Sports Monday 4th June i Friday 20th July
Leader of the Year and Snowsfields and
Tower Bridge won Healthy School of the Year.
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Year 6 Sterling Performance!

ass took us on a roller coaster of emotons| rem
an unannounced visit from a team of inspect
events, the children took us back on memony I
There®2wassaingle dry eye in the audiehce

Well done to Purple class for all their hard work, dedication and resilience!

Year 4 Circus Trip

brilliant performers. Rosie one of the teachers there taught us
how to juggle. She could juggle while lying down and while
dribbling a ball!CE. Year4

We saw some performers on the trapeze and Chinese pole.
The people on the trampoline were amazing!CA. Year 4
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